Presidential Advisory Council on HIV/AIDS
Twenty-first Meeting

Hubert Humphrey Building
200 Independence Avenue, SW.
Room 800
Washington, DC 20201
(202) 401-2999
(202) 690-7560 FAX

AGENDA

Thursday, January 30, 2003

8:00 am.

9:00 am.

9:15 am.

9:45 am.

10:15 am.

10:30 am.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 am.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Welcome Remarks: Co-Chairs
Tom Coburn, M.D., Co-Chair
Louis Sullivan, M.D., Co-Chair

Remarks. Secretary Tommy Thompson

Questions and Answers

Remarks: Dr. Joseph O’ Neil
Director, White House Office on National AIDS Policy

Questions and Answers

Break

Update of PACHA Activities
International Conference on HIV/AIDS - Barcelona, Spain
United States Conference on AIDS (USCA)

Discussion of PACHA’s
- Purpose

Mission

Godls

Relationship with Bush Administration

Ethics Discussion for New Members
LUNCH

Public Comments and Council Response

Committee M eetings



3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Break

Report on Visit of CSIS Task Force on HIV/AIDS to China, Jan. 13-17, 2003
Louis Sullivan, M.D., Co-Chair

Committee Reports

Wrap-up

Adjourn

Friday, January 31, 2003

8:00 am.

8:30 am.

9:30 am.

9:45 am.

10:05 am.

10:50 am.

11:10:am

12:20 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Disparitiesin HIV/AIDS Health Care
Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA)

Deborah Parham, Ph.D., R.N.
Associate Administrator, HIV/AIDS Bureau

Office of Minority Hedlth

Nathan Stinson, Jr., Ph.D., M.D., M.P.H.
Deputy Assistant Secretary for Health (Minority Health)

Community Representative
Debbie Dimon, Nursing supervisor, Alexandria Health Department

Mari Parr, Executive Director, Positive Livin’

Leave Room 800

Bus Leaves Humphrey Building

Bus Arrives at White House

Pictures with President

President’ s Speech

Bus Departs White House



12:45 p.m.
Bus Arrives at Humphrey Building

01:00 p.m. WORKING LUNCH

“Sexual Ecology: AIDS and the Destiny of Gay Men”
Gabriel Rotello

1:30 p.m. Prevention
Public Health Models
New York Mod€

Antonia Novello, M.D., M.P.H., Dr.P.H.
New York State Health Commissioner, State of New Y ork

Historical Overview on Research, Care, Treatment, and Prevention

Robert Redfield, M.D.
Director of Clinical Care and Research, Institute of Human Virology,
University of Maryland at Baltimore

3:00 p.m. Break
315 p.m. Inter national
Update on Global AIDS Fund
Terdl L. Hdaska
Deputy Chief of Staff for Policy, HHS
USAID

Connie Carrino, Ph.D.

Director, Office of HIV/AIDS

Haiti Model

Kim Jim, M.D., Ph.D.
Director, Program in Infectious Disease and Social Change
Harvard Medical School

4:30 p.m. Wrap-up

4:45 p.m. Adjourn



